1/20/26

Order #

DF0273086
DF0356647
DF0373917
NJ1496955
DF0383641
DF0325508
DF0356028
DF0392883
DF0353576
DF0364960
DF0354652
DF0392304
DF0392762
DF0410101
DF0334799
DF0334804
DF0412094
DF0300718
DF0277400
DF0354336
DF0383540
DF0331239
DF0396031
DF0345851
DF0273049
DF0370896
DF0387104
DF0331646
DF0339718
DF0361513
DF0370800

SALEM COUNTY

Job Title

(USA) Area Manager - Floor (wm.com)

(USA) Operations Manager, Asset Protection - DC/FC
10530 IT Program Mgr Principal Il

Agricultural Equipment Operators

Associate Buyer - MRO

Associate Restaurant Manager

Before and After School Assistant Director
Before and After School Childcare Group Teacher
Before and After School Childcare Staff

Before and After School Pre-k Childcare Staff
Before and After School Pre-k Childcare Staff
Branch Manager - Power & HVAC

Branch QA Manager TW

Business Analyst

Cashier

Cashier

CDL A Delivery Truck Driver

CDL Truck Driver

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

Certified Athletic Trainer - Salem County Community College
Certified Home Health Aide, Home Health Visits
CFAM Manager - Work Management / Outages
Checker/Loader IV

Chef Manager- Salem, NJ

CHHA Certified Home Health Aide

Childcare Regional Director

Civil Supervisor Craft Supervision

CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing
Commercial HVAC/R Technician

Community Manager Floater - NE

Cook Supervisor

City Hours/Wk

Pedricktown

Pedricktown

Salem

Elmer 40
Deepwater

Pennsville

Pennsville

Pennsville

Salem

Quinton

Salem

Penns Grove 40
Monroeville

Carneys Point

Carneys Point

Carneys Point

Penns Grove 40
Salem

Salem

Pennsville

Salem

Hancock's Bridge

Penns Grove 40
Salem

Elmer

Quinton

Hancocks Bridge 40
Penns Grove

Pennsville

Elmer 40
Woodstown

Req. Exp. Mo.

12

12

36



DF0362696
DF0256501
DF0353538
DF0393181
DF0387837
DF0324637
DF0405028
DF0379709
DF0310603
DF0304246
DF0300711
DF0371008
DF0393111
DF0396939
DF0409724
DF0367027
DF0383817
DF0373414
NJ1496782
NJ1496947
NJ1496938
NJ1497143
NJ1497078
NJ1496784
DF0304252
DF0370850
DF0406423
DF0406413
DF0406406
DF0392516
DF0407232
NJ1497179
DF0315384
DF0380188

Custodian (Temporary Outage)
Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate |

Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver
Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional - Alloway, NJ
Direct Support Professional - Alloway, NJ
DOE TEACHER ASSISTANT

Drive Test Technician - Northeast Region
Driver - CDL (Class A) Required

Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet
DSP (Direct Support Professional)
Electrical & Instrumentation Mechanic
Environmental Specialist

Envirosafe - HVAC Service Technician
Experienced Tax Professional
Experienced Tax Professional
Experienced Tax Professional

Farm Laborer

Farm Laborer

Farmworker

Farmworker

Farmworker

Farmworker

Field Technician Il

Fleet Mechanic lll

Flex Merchandiser

Flex Merchandiser

Flex Merchandiser

Forklift Operator

Freight Handler

General Farm Worker

Guest Services Leader

Janitorial Maintenance

Hancocks Bridge

Penns Grove

Penns Grove

Salem

Pilesgrove

Alloway 20
Alloway 40
Penns Grove

Salem 40
Monroeville

Salem

Alloway

DEEPWATER

DEEPWATER

Pittsgrove

ELMER

PENNSVILLE

SALEM

Elmer 40
Mannington Twp 50
Mannington Twp 45
Monroeville 60
Oldsmans Township 48
Salem 35
Monroeville

PITTSGROVE

PENNS GROVE

PITTSGROVE TOWNSHIP
WOODSTOWN

Penns Grove 40
PEDRICKTOWN

Salem 60
Carneys Point

Carneys Point

12

12
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DF0354134
DF0397254
DF0397257
DF0372620
DF0375081
DF0387962
DF0370964
DF0387093
DF0383554
DF0375171
DF0362698
DF0308133
DF0330340
DF0378764
DF0312029
DF0373568
DF0312019
DF0295823
DF0295826
DF0376124
DF0379034
DF0410099
DF0383523
DF0375116
DF0325465
DF0392731
DF0376194
DF0356437
DF0396158
DF0387115
DF0311967
DF0411625
DF0392739
DF0364408

Lead Cashier

Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
LPN, Private Duty Home Care
Maintenance Technician - 83 (Part-Time)
Manager, O&M - DCE

Material Handler

Mechanical Supervisor Craft Supervision
Medical Social Worker (MSW) - Full Time

Nuclear Maintenance Supervisor Electrical 1&C, Salem

Nuclear Worker (Temporary Outage)

Organizational Effectiveness Training Consultant - Nuclear
PATIENT OBSERVATION ASSISTANT (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)
Per Diem (PRN) ER RN job in Alloway, NJ - Make $756/shift

Pharmacist

Pharmacy Customer Service Associate
Pharmacy Manager

Principal Electrical / 1&C Engineer - Nuclear
Principal Mechanical Engineer - Nuclear
Private Duty Nurse (Rn)

Processor

Quantitative Analyst

Registered Nurse - RN

Renovation Specialist - 82

Restaurant General Manager

Retail Sales Associate - Part Time

Rising Leader - PXT Intern 2026

RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare

RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare

Safety Supervisor Safety

Seasonal Distribution Warehouse Associate
Security Officer - Campus Patrol Shift
Security Officer - Industrial Access Gate
Security Officer - SORA license required

Carneys Point
Elmer

Penns Grove
Pennsville
Pennsville
Pilesgrove
Carneys Point
Hancocks Bridge
Woodstown
Hancock's Bridge
Hancocks Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
SALEM

Alloway
PENNSVILLE
PENNSVILLE
PENNSVILLE
Hancock's Bridge
Hancock's Bridge
Quinton

Penns Grove
Carneys Point
Salem

Elmer

Pennsville

Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Penns Grove
Salem

Hancocks Bridge
Carney's Point
Carneys Point
Salem

Penns Grove

20

40

40

40

40

40

36

60



DF0387335
DF0266078
DF0325462
DF0344253
DF0384266
DF0357488
DF0334806
DF0395793
DF0325535
DF0406949
DF0362697
DF0330845
DF0356645
DF0367090
DF0363228
DF0367252
DF0334499
DF0335026

Security Officer - Unarmed Patrol Coverage

Senior Manager Fleet Outage Excellence - Nuclear

Shift Leader

Sr. Warehouse Associate - For Future Consideration
Staff Mechanical Systems Engineer Nuclear

Sub- Tutor (South Jersey)

Subway Sandwich Artist

Supervisor, Distribution

Team Member

Temporary Administrative Clerk (Temp Nuclear Outage)
Temporary Fire Protection Operator - Nuclear (Temporary Outage)
Territory Sales Manager - Chattanooga, TN

Travel Center Shift Leader

Truck Driver

Truck Driver

Truck Driver Refrigerated OTR Fleet

WAITER/WAITRESS (PART TIME)

Warehouse Associate - Immediately Hiring!

Pedricktown

Hancock's Bridge

Pennsville

Penns Grove 40
Hancock's Bridge

Penns Grove

Carneys Point

Penns Grove 40
Pennsville

Hancocks Bridge

Hancocks Bridge

Salem

Carneys Point

Salem

Woodstown

Woodstown

Woodstown

Pedricktown

24

24



