

1/20/26

SALEM COUNTY

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0273086	(USA) Area Manager - Floor (wm.com)	Pedricktown		
DF0356647	(USA) Operations Manager, Asset Protection - DC/FC	Pedricktown		
DF0373917	10530 IT Program Mgr Principal II	Salem		
NJ1496955	Agricultural Equipment Operators	Elmer	40	2
DF0383641	Associate Buyer - MRO	Deepwater		
DF0325508	Associate Restaurant Manager	Pennsville		
DF0356028	Before and After School Assistant Director	Pennsville		
DF0392883	Before and After School Childcare Group Teacher	Pennsville		
DF0353576	Before and After School Childcare Staff	Salem		
DF0364960	Before and After School Pre-k Childcare Staff	Quinton		
DF0354652	Before and After School Pre-k Childcare Staff	Salem		
DF0392304	Branch Manager - Power & HVAC	Penns Grove	40	12
DF0392762	Branch QA Manager TW	Monroeville		
DF0410101	Business Analyst	Carneys Point		
DF0334799	Cashier	Carneys Point		
DF0334804	Cashier	Carneys Point		
DF0412094	CDL A Delivery Truck Driver	Penns Grove	40	12
DF0300718	CDL Truck Driver	Salem		
DF0277400	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Salem		
DF0354336	Certified Athletic Trainer - Salem County Community College	Pennsville		
DF0383540	Certified Home Health Aide, Home Health Visits	Salem		
DF0331239	CFAM Manager - Work Management / Outages	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0396031	Checker/Loader IV	Penns Grove	40	
DF0345851	Chef Manager- Salem, NJ	Salem		
DF0273049	CHHA Certified Home Health Aide	Elmer		
DF0370896	Childcare Regional Director	Quinton		
DF0387104	Civil Supervisor Craft Supervision	Hancocks Bridge	40	
DF0331646	CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing	Penns Grove		
DF0339718	Commercial HVAC/R Technician	Pennsville		
DF0361513	Community Manager Floater - NE	Elmer	40	36
DF0370800	Cook Supervisor	Woodstown		

DF0362696	Custodian (Temporary Outage)	Hancocks Bridge		
DF0256501	Customer Service Associate	Penns Grove		
DF0353538	Customer Service Associate I	Penns Grove		
DF0393181	Dedicated Northeast Van OTR Fleet Driver	Salem		
DF0387837	Direct Support Professional	Pilesgrove		
DF0324637	Direct Support Professional - Alloway, NJ	Alloway	20	12
DF0405028	Direct Support Professional - Alloway, NJ	Alloway	40	
DF0379709	DOE TEACHER ASSISTANT	Penns Grove		
DF0310603	Drive Test Technician - Northeast Region	Salem	40	12
DF0304246	Driver - CDL (Class A) Required	Monroeville		
DF0300711	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Salem		
DF0371008	DSP (Direct Support Professional)	Alloway		
DF0393111	Electrical & Instrumentation Mechanic	DEEPWATER		
DF0396939	Environmental Specialist	DEEPWATER		
DF0409724	Envirosafe - HVAC Service Technician	Pittsgrove		
DF0367027	Experienced Tax Professional	ELMER		
DF0383817	Experienced Tax Professional	PENNSVILLE		
DF0373414	Experienced Tax Professional	SALEM		
NJ1496782	Farm Laborer	Elmer	40	2
NJ1496947	Farm Laborer	Mannington Twp	50	3
NJ1496938	Farmworker	Mannington Twp	45	2
NJ1497143	Farmworker	Monroeville	60	2
NJ1497078	Farmworker	Oldsmans Township	48	2
NJ1496784	Farmworker	Salem	35	1
DF0304252	Field Technician II	Monroeville		
DF0370850	Fleet Mechanic III	PITTSGROVE		
DF0406423	Flex Merchandiser	PENNS GROVE		
DF0406413	Flex Merchandiser	PITTSGROVE TOWNSHIP		
DF0406406	Flex Merchandiser	WOODSTOWN		
DF0392516	Forklift Operator	Penns Grove	40	
DF0407232	Freight Handler	PEDRICKTOWN		
NJ1497179	General Farm Worker	Salem	60	2
DF0315384	Guest Services Leader	Carneys Point		
DF0380188	Janitorial Maintenance	Carneys Point		

DF0354134	Lead Cashier	Carneys Point		
DF0397254	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Elmer		
DF0397257	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Penns Grove		
DF0372620	LPN, Private Duty Home Care	Pennsville		
DF0375081	Maintenance Technician - 83 (Part-Time)	Pennsville	20	6
DF0387962	Manager, O&M - DCE	Pilesgrove		
DF0370964	Material Handler	Carneys Point		
DF0387093	Mechanical Supervisor Craft Supervision	Hancocks Bridge	40	
DF0383554	Medical Social Worker (MSW) - Full Time	Woodstown		
DF0375171	Nuclear Maintenance Supervisor Electrical I&C, Salem	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0362698	Nuclear Worker (Temporary Outage)	Hancocks Bridge		
DF0308133	Organizational Effectiveness Training Consultant - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0330340	PATIENT OBSERVATION ASSISTANT (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)	SALEM		
DF0378764	Per Diem (PRN) ER RN job in Alloway, NJ - Make \$756/shift	Alloway	40	
DF0312029	Pharmacist	PENNNSVILLE		
DF0373568	Pharmacy Customer Service Associate	PENNNSVILLE		
DF0312019	Pharmacy Manager	PENNNSVILLE		
DF0295823	Principal Electrical / I&C Engineer - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0295826	Principal Mechanical Engineer - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0376124	Private Duty Nurse (Rn)	Quinton		
DF0379034	Processor	Penns Grove	40	
DF0410099	Quantitative Analyst	Carneys Point		
DF0383523	Registered Nurse - RN	Salem		
DF0375116	Renovation Specialist - 82	Elmer	40	36
DF0325465	Restaurant General Manager	Pennsville		
DF0392731	Retail Sales Associate - Part Time	Penns Grove		
DF0376194	Rising Leader - PXT Intern 2026	Penns Grove		
DF0356437	RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare	Penns Grove		
DF0396158	RN/LPN Pediatric Homecare	Salem		
DF0387115	Safety Supervisor Safety	Hancocks Bridge	40	60
DF0311967	Seasonal Distribution Warehouse Associate	Carney's Point		
DF0411625	Security Officer - Campus Patrol Shift	Carneys Point		
DF0392739	Security Officer - Industrial Access Gate	Salem		
DF0364408	Security Officer - SORA license required	Penns Grove		

DF0387335	Security Officer - Unarmed Patrol Coverage	Pedricktown		
DF0266078	Senior Manager Fleet Outage Excellence - Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0325462	Shift Leader	Pennsville		
DF0344253	Sr. Warehouse Associate - For Future Consideration	Penns Grove	40	24
DF0384266	Staff Mechanical Systems Engineer Nuclear	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0357488	Sub- Tutor (South Jersey)	Penns Grove		
DF0334806	Subway Sandwich Artist	Carneys Point		
DF0395793	Supervisor, Distribution	Penns Grove	40	24
DF0325535	Team Member	Pennsville		
DF0406949	Temporary Administrative Clerk (Temp Nuclear Outage)	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0362697	Temporary Fire Protection Operator - Nuclear (Temporary Outage)	Hancock's Bridge		
DF0330845	Territory Sales Manager - Chattanooga, TN	Salem		
DF0356645	Travel Center Shift Leader	Carneys Point		
DF0367090	Truck Driver	Salem		
DF0363228	Truck Driver	Woodstown		
DF0367252	Truck Driver Refrigerated OTR Fleet	Woodstown		
DF0334499	WAITER/WAITRESS (PART TIME)	Woodstown		
DF0335026	Warehouse Associate - Immediately Hiring!	Pedricktown		